Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 05:53

1,35 m - Margarito Bar

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Marzo de 2022

0s
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RYO HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL /

RAMONA-RH X
CHATMAN /2015 /
CASTANA / CDE

BABY BOY DU
MURGER
ORLANDO VD
HEFFINCK / NABILA X
TROPHEE DU ROZEL /
2011/ CASTANO / SF

DIAMOND IN THE
SKY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO / HOLST

JULIE WETTS
AKDN WETTS / UPSIDE
WETTS /2014 /
CASTANO / NONE

CRICKET
CRUNCH / TAMINA VIl
X QUINAR /2015 /
CASTANO / HOLST

LENI PUIGROQ
EMILION / FANI
PUIGROQ / 2013/
CASTANO / CDE

FLACH MOUCHE
BISQUET BALOU C VD
MISPEL / TALISCA
MOUCHE X MR BLUE /
2016 / CASTANO / SF

ARNAC DE ST ANNE

JARNAC / CHELLANIS
DE STE ANNE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

VELCOM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ LA LUNA DU THOT X
FLIPPER D'ELLE / 2009
/ ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

138896

140357

138175

149067

140557

163835

155788

127827

114173

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BONO RODRIGUEZ,
José
ATTACK 84 S.L./
ALMENARA

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK
INVESTMENTSS S.L. /
NONE

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, Jesus

ENTREK INVESTMENTS
SL/ NONE

CID RIVELA, Enara
FRANCISCO JOSE CID
CONDE / NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
LAURA ROQUET /
PETERSEN JOHANNES

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Alfons
LAURA ROQUET /
Y.PUIGROQ

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / G.A.E.C.
MOUCHE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
HIPICAY OCIO S.L. /
PILAR GIL-FOURNIER

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
OLONA STABLE, S.L./

NONE

L.D.N.

2309

47788

13047

219476

13253

13252

16235

16425

2360

Pais
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ES
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10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AL OHA
COLTAIRE Z /
OPPORTUNE MINOTAIS
X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

PROVIDENCE 3
PROVIDER / RAVALLA X
RABINO / 2005 /
ALAZAN / HANN

CANAU DE
CHALINA
CALIFE / GMA DE
CHALINA X GHORAK /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

KAVALLO S
DER SENAAT 111/
BINGO D’09 X SKIPPY
11/2010 / CASTANA /
BELGA

JORDAN
JARNAC / FIONNA X
FOR PLEASURE / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

COGNAC EB
CASALL ASK / WILMA X
QUANTUM / 2015 /
CASTANA / HOLST

Descanso 10 minutos

16

17

18

19

20

COSMO 77
CLINTORD / CADINA /
2009 / TORDA / HOLST

CHONICK
CHACCO BLUE /
CONSTARA X
CONVERTER 1 /2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

GESA
NUMERO UNO / BETTI
/2010 / TORDA /
HUNGARO

ATHINA DE LA
LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

TESCARI 'JAC
JAC POTES / L'OR DE
GREZ X SHOGOUN I /

2007 / BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

115531

113718

155860

161345

123687

142315

118593

144100

153811

125887

146625

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifiigo
CARLOS BUJ GIL /

Y.ALDEHUELA

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ,
Alvaro
PALOMA DE LOS
REMEDIOS GONZALEZ
PORTILLO / NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /

CUADRA LA CHALINA

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
ANGEL CONESA
ALBALADEJO / NONE

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

FIERRO MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO
/ NONE

DE WIT GUZMAN,
Juan Antonio
ALEJANDRO JORDA
CANDELAS / CLAUS
GROPPER

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
GRUPO GALEA SL/
NONE

GRACIA-CARRION
PEREZ-CURIEL,
Santiago
ROMINA SAEZ CLAPES
/ NONE

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Soffa
SALVADOR CAMARA

MARTIN / NONE

BERASATEGUI
GARRO, Arantza
EDUARDO
BERASATEGUI
SALAZAR / JAQUES
GRANDCHAMP DES
RAUX

L.D.N.

247295

16079

411

272908

149404

11949

1573

234432

55989

3308

223926

Pais
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21

22

23
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25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GRUPO PROM
MONTEJO
CONVERTER /
WALISARA / 2004 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

KORNET’S KELONY
R.T
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
ELONY /2015 / TORDO
/ KWPN

MIRA VAN DE
SMEETS
NABAB DE REVE / IXIA
VAN DE SMEETS / 2012
/ ALAZANA / BWP

BANZAI SEMILLY
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY / AZALEE DE
MAI II X MUGUET DU
MANOIR /2011 /
ALAZANA / SF

FAIRPLAY DE
RIVERLAND
VAGABOND DE LA
POME / REFERANCE
VAL DE MAI X LE TOT
DE SEMILLY / 2015/
ALAZAN / SF

LUCKY PUIGROQ
HARLEY VDL /
UDERMIE / 2013 /
CASTANO / CDE

HAVANNA
L.B. CRUMBLE /
BETTINA IV X CALIDO |
/2015 /TORDO /
HOLST

BOLT
CASSSANDER C / NENA
X NIMROD B /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

130957

155933

121152

134867

143708

133487

138424

118248

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
JOSE ALFREDO
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA
/ NONE

BIDART
ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS SL / NONE

BONO RODRIGUEZ,
José
MIGUEL FIERRO / JOSE
BONO / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK INVESTMENTS
SL / NONE

CID RIVELA, Enara
FRAN CID CONDE /
RIVERLAND

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Alfons
ALFONS ROQUET /
NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
EQUILEA SPORT
HORSES S.L. / NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
MARIA BUFI RAMOS /
CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

L.D.N.

126857

48758

2309

47788

219476

13252

13253

16235

Pais
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